
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Basketball
11/5/2018 to 3/9/2019

Hartsburg-Emden Jr/Sr HS
400 W Front St
Hartsburg, IL 62643-7325
Matthew Stoltzenburg
217-642-5244

Basketball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Monday 11/05/18 1st day of practice Home TBA

Wednesday 11/21/18 EPG Thanksgiving Tourn Away TBA

Friday 11/23/18 EPG Thanksgiving Tourn Away TBA

Saturday 11/24/18 EPG Thanksgiving Tourn Away TBA

Tuesday 11/27/18 Springfield Lutheran HS Away 6:15 PM

Saturday 12/01/18 Warrensburg-Latham High School Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 12/04/18 *Illini Central High School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/11/18 Dee-Mack HS Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/15/18 *Delavan High School Away 5:00 PM

Friday 12/21/18 St. Teresa Holiday Tourn Away TBA

Saturday 12/22/18 St. Teresa Holiday Tourn Away TBA

Thursday 12/27/18 St. Teresa Holiday Tourn Away TBA

Friday 12/28/18 St. Teresa Holiday Tourn Away TBA

Friday 01/04/19 *Mt. Pulaski High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/05/19 LCU Shootout Away TBA

Tuesday 01/08/19 Havana Jr & Sr High School Home 6:00 PM

Friday 01/11/19 Lewistown High School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/15/19 *Greenview High School Away 6:00 PM

Friday 01/18/19 Quest Charter Academy Home 6:00 PM

Friday 01/25/19 Tri-City High School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/29/19 Peoria Christian High School Away 6:00 PM

Friday 02/01/19 *Illini Bluffs MS/HS Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 02/02/19 *Athens Jr/Sr HS Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 02/05/19 Tremont High School Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 02/09/19 Ridgeview High School Away 2:00 PM

Tuesday 02/12/19 *Midwest Central High School (Senior Night) Home 6:00 PM

Friday 02/15/19 Heyworth Jr-Sr High School Away 5:30 PM

Monday 02/18/19 IHSA Class 1A Regional Away TBA

Tuesday 02/19/19 IHSA Class 1A Regional Away TBA

Thursday 02/21/19 IHSA Class 1A Regional Away TBA

Friday 02/22/19 IHSA Class 1A Regional Away TBA

Saturday 02/23/19 67th Hartem Fr/So Tournament Home 9:00 AM

Monday 02/25/19 67th Hartem Fr/So Tournament Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 02/26/19 IHSA Class 1A Sectional Away TBA

Wednesday 02/27/19 IHSA Class 1A Sectional Away TBA

Superintendent  Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Terry Wisniewski Mr. Jon Leslie Matthew Stoltzenburg
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Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Basketball
11/5/2018 to 3/9/2019

Hartsburg-Emden Jr/Sr HS
400 W Front St
Hartsburg, IL 62643-7325
Matthew Stoltzenburg
217-642-5244

Basketball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 02/28/19 67th Hartem Fr/So Tournament Home 6:00 PM

Friday 03/01/19 IHSA Class 1A Sectional Away TBA

Saturday 03/02/19 67th Hartem Fr/So Tournament Home 9:00 AM

Tuesday 03/05/19 IHSA Class 1A Supersectional Away TBA

Friday 03/08/19 IHSA Class 1A State Away TBA

Saturday 03/09/19 IHSA Class 1A State Away TBA

Superintendent  Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Terry Wisniewski Mr. Jon Leslie Matthew Stoltzenburg
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